
CITY OF LOS ANGELES
DEPARTMENT OF RECREATION AND PARKS

LOU COSTELLO JR. RECREATION CENTER
3141 E. OLYMPIC BLVD., LOS ANGELES, CA 90023          

PHONE: (213) 485-9111
EMAIL: costello.recreationcenter@lacity.org

 FALL 2024 MINORS SOCCER SCHEDULE    

Updated 09/24/24

GOOD SPORTMANSHIP IS EVERYONE'S RESPONSIBILITY, BE A GOOD SPORT!! PLAYERS, COACHES & PARENTS!!

TEAMS COACH PRACTICE TEAMS COACH PRACTICE
LAFC DARIAN Thursdays @5:30PM FIRE ROMINA Thursdays @5:30PM

GALAXY RAYMOND Thursdays @5:30PM TIMBERS MARCUS.S Thursdays @5:30PM

HOME VISITOR TIME GYM HOME VISITOR TIME GYM
Saturday, October 5, 2024 Saturday, November 9, 2024

LAFC VS GALAXY 10:00 AM Costello TIMBERS VS GALAXY 10:00 AM Costello
FIRE VS TIMBERS 11:00 AM Costello LAFC VS FIRE 11:00 AM Costello

Saturday, October 12, 2024 Thursday, November 14, 2024
TIMBERS VS LAFC 10:00 AM Costello LAFC VS GALAXY 5:30 PM Costello
GALAXY VS FIRE 11:00 AM Costello FIRE VS TIMBERS 6:30 PM Costello

Saturday, October 19, 2024 Saturday, November 16, 2024
LAFC VS GALAXY 10:00 AM Costello TIMBERS VS LAFC 10:00 AM Costello
FIRE VS TIMBERS 11:00 AM Costello GALAXY VS FIRE 11:00 AM Costello

Saturday, October 26, 2024 Thursday, November 21, 2024
FIRE VS LAFC 10:00 AM Costello PLAYOFFS

GALAXY VS TIMBERS 11:00 AM Costello SEED 1 VS SEED 4 5:30 PM Costello
SEED 2 VS SEED 3 6:30 PM Costello

Saturday, November 2, 2024 Saturday, November 23, 2024
LAFC VS TIMBERS 10:00 AM Costello Championship
FIRE VS GALAXY 11:00 AM Costello Winner Game 1 VS Winner Game 2 TBD Costello

Thursday, November 7, 2024
TIMBERS VS FIRE 5:30 PM Costello Winter Season Regristrion will start November 4th.
GALAXY VS LAFC 6:30 PM Costello Winter sports will include Basketball, Soccer, & Volleyball

Halloween Event will be 10/25/24 from 4pm-8pm

TROPHY EVENT: TBD
NOTES

THANK YOU FOR CHOOSING COSTELLO RECREATION CENTER!


